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2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 

Always 29% 32% 36% 41% 42% 44% 52% 

Usually 39% 35% 35% 32% 32% 32% 25% 

Sometimes 24% 35% 23% 22% 19% 18% 18% 

Not Very 
Often 

24% 35% 23% 22% 19% 18% 2% 

Never 5% 5% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 

Don’t 
know 

1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 

Number of 
Respond-
ents 

497 498 497 529 499 506 555 
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2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 

Right 
Track 

83% 79% 84% 84% 87% 90% 84% 

Wrong 
Direction 

7% 11% 6% 6% 5% 3% 7% 

Don’t 
Know 

10% 10% 10% 10% 8% 7% 9% 
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Area 1999 2003 2008 2010 

North End 5% 3% 7% 5% 

Central 
 

7% 7% 6% 5% 

Near South 29% 12% 10% 8% 

Far South *** 31% 41% 17% 

Student lots 
K and Q 

*** *** *** 18% 

Residential 
District 

*** *** *** 16% 

None 59% 44% 32% 27% 

Don’t Know *** 3% 4% 5% 
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*** = Response was not 
previously available 
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